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Exhibit No. 2



B7/29/ 2087

23:57

3635838862

HOLIDAY INN SELECT T

SELECT’

Vinson and Elkins baw. it 50154 | ED  Documen

Room No.
Arrival
Departure

; Date

|07-14-07

;07 14-07

l07-14.07 |

1 *Accommodatxon

|o7 -14-07

07- 14-07

]07 -14-07
|07-14-07
207—14-07
|07-14-07
|07-14-07
‘|O7-14-D?
|07-14-07
107-15ﬂ07
E07 15-07
107 -15-07
'07-15-07
107 -15-07
07-15-07
07-15-07
|07-15-07
§b7-15-0?

anos

07-14-07
07-20-07

|

| *Accom modatlon

‘Clty Tax - 7%
‘ State Tax - 6%

'Cxty Tax - 7%

\ State Tax - 6%
*Accommodation
;Clty Tax - 7%

| State Tax - 6%

“ *Accommodation
'iCity Tax - 7%
\State Tax - 6%
i'Accommodation
'City Tax - 7%
|State Tax - 6%

|*Accomm<§dati6n '

'City Tax - 7%

 State Tax - 6%
* |*Accommodation

‘lCity Tax- 7%
Istate Tax - 6%

Membership No.

Afbnumbéed 08/28/2007
Group Code 050
Falio/invoice No. 735222
Page No. 1ot 7
Cashier No. 2

User {D TERRY

wwiw.ichatelsqroup.com

Description L
Routad Fram Harper Tristen Of Roem #7085
Houted From Harper Tristen OF Room #705
Routad From Harper Tristen Of Roam #705
Routed From Sanders Jeff Of Room #706

" Routed From Sanders Jaff Ot Room #706
Routed From Sanders Jeft Of Roor #706
Routed From Smith Barron Of Room #712
Routed From Smith Barron Of Foom #712
Routed Fram Snith Barron Of Roorm #712
Routed From Geldin David Of Room #713
Fouted From Goidin David Of Roomn #7138
Routed From Soldin David Of Foom #713
Routed From j.itl_eTl_m_O‘f Room #702
Routed From Litla Tim Of Rocm #702
Routed From Lite Tim O} Roomn #702
Fouted From Healdiund Son Of Fosm #703
Routad From Healdlund Don Of Foom #703
Routed From Heaidiund Dcn OFf Foom #703
Routed From Harper Tristan Of Room #708 ‘
Routed From Harper Tristen Of Room 4708
Routad From Harper Tristan Of Feom #7085

Hollday inn Salect
5701 S. Broadway
Tylar, TX 75703

Telaphone: (303) 561-5800
Fax: {903) 561-8916

Received 07/30/2007 11:54AM in 02:34 on line [3] for 102315 * Pg 1/9

_Charges

PAGE 81/89

Page 3 of 18

1
| creats
109.00 | v
7.63 1
g54 |
109.00 \
7.63 f
854 |
109.00 |
7.83 |
6.54 ‘
109.00 :
7.63 |
6.54 |
109.00 |
7.63 ‘
8.54
10900 | !
7.83
6.54 |
- 108.00
783
854

Exhibit No. 2.1



Received 07,_-u/2007 11:54AM in 02:34 on line [31 for 1025.. * Pg 2/9

B7/29/2887 23:57 9835838062

HOLID&Y INN SELECT T

[ SELECT |

Vingon and Elkins Law Flrm
Case 6:05-cv-00424-LED  Document

Meambership No.

Roam No.
Arrival
Departure

| Date
‘507-1 5-07
,'07-1 5-07

lo7-15-07  |State Tax-6%

071507
|07-15-07
|07-15-07
‘0?-1 5-07
07-15-07
07-15-07
|07-15-07
l07-15-07
i07-1 5-07
107-16-07
07-16-07
07-16-07
|07-16-07
07-16-07
] 07-16-07
07-16-07
,07-16-07
07-16-07

9006
07-14-07
07-20-07

T

*Accommadation

|Gty Tax - 7%

j *Accommodation

ICity Tax - 7%

|State Tax - 6%
*Agcommaodation
|City Tax - 7%

| State Tax - 6%

| * Accommodation
1 City Tax - 7%
State Tax - 6%

' *Accommaodation
|Cily Tax - 7%

| State Tax - 6%
" *Accommaodation
‘ ’City Tax - 7%

'State Tax - 6%
*Accommodation
Gty Tax - 7%

| Suate Tax - 6%

Folio/invoice No. 735222
Page No. 207
Cashiar No. 2

User ID TERRY

www.ichotelagroup.com

Degeription . -
Routed From Sanders Jeft Of Room #7068

fouted From Sanders Jeff Of Roor) #706

l

[

|

|
Routad From Sanders Jeff Of Roormn #7068 |
Routad From Banedict Bilt Of Foors #708 l
Rauted From Benedict Bili Of Roor #708 I
Routed From Benedict Blll Of Roorn 4708 i
Routed Fram Srith Barron Of Room #712 |
Routed From Smith Barron Of Rocm 4712 \
Routed From Smith Barron Of Room #7412 |
Routed From Goldin David Of Room #713 l
Routed From Goldin David Of Roem #713 |
Routed From Goldin David Of Room 4713 l
Rolted From Litle Tim Of Room #702 }
Fouted From Litle Tim Of Boom #702
Routed From Litle Tim Of Room #702 l
Fouted From Healdlurd Don Of Reom 4705 |
Routed From Healdiund Don Of Room 2703
Routad From Healdiund Don Of Foom #703
Raouted From Hamer Tristen Of Room #705 !
Rowted From Harper Tristen Of Reom #7058

Routed From Harper Tristan Of Reem #705

Holiday inn Salect
5701 S. Broadway
Tylar, TX 75703
Talephena: (303) B81-5800
Fax: (908} 561-9914

Chargee

109.00

7.63

6.54
108.00

7.63

6.54
109.00
7.63
6.54
109.00
7.63
6.54
109.00
7.63
6.54

- 409.00
7.63
6.54
109.00
7.63
554

PAGE ©02/83

Number
A led 0812812907 Page 4 of 18



a7/29/2887 23:57

Received 0,,.J/2007 11:54AM in 02:34 on line [3] for 102.
3035898862

Vinson and Elking Law Firm

Case 6:05-cv-00424-LED

Room No.
Arrival
Departure

_. Date
'07-16-07
! 07-16-07
07-16-07
071807
jor-18.07
l07-18-07
07-16-07
]07-1 6-07
'07-16-07
07-16-07
i07-1 6-07
'07-16-07
07-16-07
107-16-07
07-16-07
| 07-16-07
|07-18-07
07-16-07
07-16-07
{ 07-16-07
lo7-16-07

9006

07-14-07
07-20-07

|

*Accommodation
|city Tax - 7%

|State Tax - 6%

| “Aocommeodation
iCity‘ Tgx' -7%

| State Tax - 6%

. *Accommodation
il City Tax - 7%
State Tax - 6%

i

*Accommodation
|Gity Tax - 7%
i‘é‘»tat*s: Tax - 6%
*Accommadation
i;City Tax - 7%
|State Tax - 6%
*Accommodation
TiCity”Tax 7%
|State Tax - 6%
'“Accommaodation
City Tax - 7%
1 State Tax - 6%

www.ichotelsgroup.com

.. Description

Routad From Sanders Jeff Of Room #706

Touted From Sanders Jeft Of Room $706

Routed From Sandsrs Jeff Of Roem #706
Routed From Benedict Bill Of Room #7068
Rowted From Benedict Bill Of Room #708
Houted From Benedict Bill Gf Roum #708
Routed From Landon Skp OF Room 708
Routad From Landon Skp Of Room #709
Fouted From Landon Skp Of Room 4708
Routed From Bouchard Lamy Of Room #711
Routed From Bauchard Larry Of Room #711
Fouted From Bouchand Larry Of Room #711
Routad From Smith Barron Of Rocm #712
Routad From Smith Barron Of Aoom #712
Routad From Smith Barron Of Room #712
Routed Fram Goldin David Of Rocm #713
Routad From Goldin David Of Reem #713
Routed From Geldin David Of Rocm 4713
Routed From Suckow Lee Of Room #814
——
Routed From Suckow Les Of Room #814
Pouted From Suckow Les OF Roon #814
Holiday inn Selact

5701 8. Broadway
Tytar, TX 75703

Telaphone: [S03) 561-6800

Fax: (203) 551-9318

. * pg 3/9
HOLIDAY INN SELECT T

Yolidon v

| SELECT |

PAGE 83/89

Membership No.
Nu r
oocumen§8 T
ocument :%%up I gd 08/28/289(7 Page 5 of 18

Folig/invoice No. 735222
Page No. 30f7
Cashier No. 2
User ID TERRY




@7/23/2887 23:57

9835098062

[ SELECT ]

'Vinzon and Elkins Law Firm

Case 6:05-cv-00424-LED

Mambership No.

Room No. 9006
Arrival 07-14-07
Departure 07-20-07
(071707 "Accommodation
jor-wr-cr |CiyTex-7%
'!97-1 707 State Tex-6%

!E 07-1 707 “Accom modation
107-17-97 - |City Tax- %
i07'17'07 State Tax - 6%
\07-1 7-07  |*Accommodation
'07-17-07 'City Tax - 7%
‘0?47-07 State Tax - 8%
07-17-07 |*Accom modation
|07-17-07 | City Tax - 7%
071707 |State Tax - 6%

n 07-17-07 *Accommaodation
074707 City Tax - 7%
|07-17-07 [ State Tax - 6%
07-17-07  *Accommaodation
07-17-07 | City Tax - 7%

\)0‘7-1 707  |State Tax-6%
|07-17-07  *Accommodation
07-17-07 |Gty Tax - 7%
071707 [State Tax - 6%

Folio/invoice No. 735222
Page No. 4ot 7
Cashier No. 2

Iser ID TERRY

www.icholelsgroup.com

Description

Routed From Litle Tim Of Room #702

m———

" Routed From Lile Tim Of Raom #702
" Routed From Litle Tim Of Room #702

Rautad From Healdiund Don Of Raom #703
Fiouted From Haaldlund Don Of Feom #703
Routad From Healdiund Den Of Room #703
Routed From Harper Tristen Of Roorn #7098
Fouted From Harper Tastern Of Raom #705
Routad From Harper Trister: Of Rcom $705
Fowted From Sanders Jeff Of Room #708
Routed From Sanders Jeff OF Room #7068
Routed From Sanders Jeft Of Room #706
Routed Fram Benedict Bill Of Boom #708
Bouted From Banedict Bill Of Room #708
Routed From Benedict Bill Of Room #708

Aouted From Bouchard Larry Of Floom #7114

Rowted From Bouchard Larry Of Foom #711

Routed From Bouchard Larry OF Room #711

Routed From Sraith Barron Of Baoom #712

Routed From Smith Barron Of Reom #8712

Routed From Smith Barron Of Room #712
Hollday Inn Select

5701 S. Broadway
Tylar, TX 75703

Telaphona: {903) 561-5800

Fax: (303) 561-8815

Received 0., .J/2007 11:54AM in 02:34 on line [3] for 102... * Pg 4/9
HOLIDAY INN SELECT T

Charges

109.00
7.63
.54
109.00
7.63
6.54
108.00
7.63
654
108.00
7.63
6.54
109.00
7.63
8.54

109,00

7.83
8.54

109.00

7.63
654

PAGE 84/8S

/R Number
Document %%up Clgggd 08/28/78£y7  Page 6 of 18




a7/25/2807 23:57

Received 0.

-0/2007 11:54AM in 02:34 on line [3] for 10z
935830862

Vinson and Elkins Law Firm

Case 6:05-cv-00424-LED Document

Membarship No.

Room No. 2006
Arrival 07-14-07
Departure 07-20-07
o T -
07-17-07  |*Accommadation
071707 | City Tax- 7%
071707 |State Tax- 6%
07-18-07  |*Accommodation
'07-1807 Gty Tax-7%
07-18-07 iState Tax - 6%
07-18-07  |*Accommodation
07-18:07 | Clty Tax - 7%
07-18-07  [State Tax - 6%
07-18-07 i *Accommodation
07-18-07  City Tax- 7%
07-18-07  |State Tax - 8%
07-18-07 ;*Accom rodation
07-18-07  City Tax- 7%
07-18:07 iState Tax - 6%
07-18-07 *Accommaodalion
i°7'1 B-07  CityTax-7%
107-18—07 E‘State Tax - 8%
07-18-07 *Accommadation
07-18-07  'City Tax- 7%
io7-1 807 State Tax- 6%

Degcription

Folio/Inveoice No. 735222
Page No. B5ot7
Cashier No. 2

User ID TERRY
www.lchotelsgroup.com

Routed From Goldin David Of Room #713
Routed From Goldin David Of Room #713
Routed From Galdin David Of Foam #7193
Routed From Litia Tim Of Ficom #702
Routed From Litle Tim OF Room #702
Routed From Litle Tim Of Room #702
Routad From Healdiund Don Of Room #7038
Houted From Healdlund Don Of Reom #703
Routed From Healdlund Don Of Reem #703
Bouted From Harper Trigtan Of Room #7058
Routed From Harper Tristen Of Room #705
Raouted From Harper Tristen Of Room #705
Routed From Sandars Jaff Of Room #708
Routed From Sandars Jeft Of Room #7086
Routad From Sanders Jeff Of Reom #708
Fouted From Bouchard Larry Of Roam #711
Routed Fram Beuchard Larry Of Room #711
Routed From Boushard Larry Of Foom #7191
Routed From Smith Barron Of Foumn #712
Routed From Smith Barron Of Room #712
Routed Frory Smith Barron Of Reom #712
Holiday Inn Salect

5701 S. Broadway
Tyler, TX 75703

Talaphone: (903) 561-5800

Fax: (903) 561-9916

. * Pg 5/9
HOLIDAY IMNM SELECT T

Yolidony v

[ SELECT |

Charges

108.00

7.63

6.54
109.00
7.63
6.54
109.00
7.63
6.54
109.00
7.63
6.54
109.00
7.63
6.54
109.00
7.62
6.54
109.00
7.63
654

PAGE @5/88

A/R Number
%gup collgd 08/28/26ky  Page 7 of 18

Credits _ |



. Received L (/2007 11:54AM in 02:34 on tine {3] for 10= * Pg 6/9
87/29‘!2?—!9‘? 23:57 9835098062 HOLIDAY IMN SELECT T PAGE 86/8%

C SELECT ]

Vinson and Elkins Law Firm Membership No.

) AR Number
Case 6:05-cv-00424-LED Document 345)Up &l&gd 08/28/2QQ4 Page 8 of 18

Falio/invoice No, 735222
Room No. 9008 Page No. 6of7
Arrival 07-14-07 Cashier No. 2
Departure 07-20-07 User ID TERRY

www.ichotelsgroup.com

] e | |
. Pate | . Description . . [(Charges | Creds
07;307 l* Accommodation Routed From Goldin David Of Room #713 ‘ - 109.00 1 l . |
07-18-07  |City Tax-7% o " Poutad From Goldin David Of Reom #713 | 7.63 |
07-18-07 lStElIé Tax-6% o ‘Routed From Goidin Davld Of Foom #713 l N 6 §4 1 : l
07-16.07 "I'*Accom modation ' ﬁmfted From Heallund Don Of Rcem #703 | 109.00 | | o
'07-19-07 ‘ City Tax - 7% o | Fouted From Healglund Don Of Room #703 | 7.63 'l . . |
07-19-07  |State Tax - 6% ‘ Routed From Haaldlund Don Of Ruom #703 ‘ 8.54 \ :
l07-19-07 i*Accommodation Houted From Harper Tristen O Room #705 ‘I 109.00 | { 5
107-19-07 iCW Tax - 7% Houted From Harper Tristen Of Ficom #705 k 7.63 E ‘
}0?-19-07‘ ]State Tax - 6% Routed From Harper Tristen Of Rcom #705 | B.54 3 | l
07-10-07 |’ * Accommodation Aauted From Sanders Jeit Of Foom #706 l 109.00 | 1
i07-1 807 [City Tax - 7% Routed From Sanders Jeft Of Room #7068 | 7.63 ‘ 'I
07-19:07 | State Tax- 6% Routed From Sarders Jeff Of Room #708 6.54 | |
|07~1 9-07 1;*Acc.c)mmocjati:;m Routed From Smith Barron Of Room #712 1‘ 109.00 l} |
l07-1907 | City Tax - 7% Routad From Smith Barron Of Room #712 | 763 | |
07-19-07 iE:‘»'cate Tax - 6% Routad From Smith Barron Of Room #712 l B.54 ’ l
071807 *Accommodation ‘ Routed From Geldin David Of Room #713 ‘ 109.00 ' l
07-19-07  City Tax - 7% o 'Routed From Goldin David Of Room #713 | 7.63 i
'07-19-07 j State Tax - 6% Routed From Goldin Davig Of Room #713 8.54 ' |
‘ 07-20-07 1 American Express ' ! : 5,049.97!

Hollday Inn Seiect
5701 S. Broadway
Tyler, TX 75703
Telsphone: (503} 561-5800
Fax: (B03)561-9918



Received L /2007 11:54AM in 02:34 on line [3] for 10« * pg 7/9
_B?/?Q/QBB? 23:57 8035098862 HOLIDAY IMNN SELECT T PaAGE @7/83

| SELECT |

'Vingon and Elkins Law Firm Membership No.

A/R Number
Case 6:05-cv-00424-LED  Document| 3aup cedled 08/28/2087  Page 9 of 18

Folio/invoice No. 735222

Room No. 9006 Page No. 70t7

Arrival 07-14-07 Cashier No. 2

Departure 07-20-07 User 1D TERRY
www.ichatelsgroup.com

| pae | .. Description | cnarges | Credts

Total 5,049.97 5,049.97
Balance 0.00

Guest Signature:

| have recaivad the goods and / or sarvices In the amaount shown heron, | agree that my llabilty for this bill is not waivad and agrse (o be heid parsonslly liabls in the

evant that the indicatad parson, company, or agsaciation fails 1o pay for any part or tha full amount of these charmgas, If a credd card charge, | further agrae to perom
the obfigations set forth In tha cardhoidar's agraement with the lssuer.

Holiday Inn Seiect
5701 8. Broadway
Tyler, ™X 75703
Telephone: (S03) 561-5800
Fax: {803) 561-9916



Page 1 of 2

Carter, Evelyn

From: Huffman, Ellen

Sent:  Thursday, August 09, 2007 10:18 AM
To: Gray, Joseph

Cc: Carter, Evelyn

Subject: RE: Expenses

Yl Tammaling 158 QU 198%4-LED  Document 345  Filed 08/28/2007  Page 10 of 18

From: Gray, Joseph

Sent: Tuesday, July 24, 2007 3:41 PM
To: Huffman, Ellen

Cc: Carter, Evelyn

Subject: FW: Expenses

Ellen,

Can you please have a check prepared to be mailed to Larry Bouchard at the address below? Please
let me know if you have any questions - he is a third party witness who attended trial last week.

Thanks,
Joey

From: Larry Bouchard [mailto:larry@clearent.com]
Sent: Monday, July 23, 2007 3:12 PM

To: Gray, Joseph

Subject: Expenses

Tyler 7/16/07

Flight reservation

Orbitz record locator: AP120101LODMQFE3
Airline record locator:American Airlines - LODMQF
Ticket numbers: 0011567330626

_Total flight cost:$560.79 USD

Thanks and please let me know if there is more that | can do.

Larry Bouchard
Clearent LLC

Exhibit No. 2.2
8/9/2007



The Strawhecker Group, LLC
1236 South 113th Plaza
Omaha, Nebraska 68144

THE STRAWHECKER GROUP

Management Consuttants To The Payments Industry

, case 6.Uo-Cv-Ul4Z4-LED
Bill To

pocurm

Joseph D Gray, Attorney at Law
Vinson & Elkins LLP

2801 Via Fortuna, Suite 100
Austin, TX 78746-7568

nt 345 Filed 08/28/2007

Invoice

Date

Invoice #

7/31/2007

852

Page 11 of 18

Terms Due on receipt
Description Quantity Rate Amount
Joseph Gray,Attorney - Expert Witness
Don Headlund, Associate ConsuT’cing
Don Headlund, Associate Consulting - travel time
Don Headlund - airfare 1 407.80 140780
N m——
Tax ID: 20-5015145 TOtal

Exhibit No. 2.3




AA eTicket

Geri Sorwell

Page 1 of 3

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Lee Suckow

Wednesday, July 25, 2007 1:27 PM
Geri Sorwell

FW: E-Ticket Confirmation

=——Case6:05:cv-00424-LED---Document-345-—Filed-08/28/2007—Page-12-of 18—
From: American Airlines@aa.com {mailto:notify@aa.globalnotifications.com]

Sent: Friday, July 06, 2007 11:16 AM
To: Lee Suckow
Subject: E-Ticket Confirmation

AmericanAirlines’

IR

7/25/2007

Abd.com”

Date of Issue: 06JULO7

Lee G Suckow:

Thank you for choosing American' Airlines / American Eagle, a member of the
oneworld™ Alliance. Below are your itinerary and receipt for the ticket(s)

purchased. Please print and retain this document for use throughout your trip.

Record Locator: FTHDBU

You may check in and obtain your boarding pass for U.S. domestic electronic tickets
within 24 hours of your flight time online at AA.com by using www.aa.com/checkin or
at a Self-Service Check-In machine at the airport. Check-in options may be found at
www.aa.com/options. For faster check-in at the airport, scan the barcode at any

AA Self-Service machine.

You must present a government-issue photo 1D and either your boarding pass or a

priority verification card at the security screening checkpoint.

Book a hotel

up to 25%

RESERWE MOW »

Dot
leave
without
your
miles

Enrol? Mo

-} earn Bare b

Exhibit No. 2.4



. AA eTicket Page 2 of 3

BRI R

Record L.ocator: FTHDBU

Itinerary

Carrier Flight Departing Artiving Booking
Number City Date & Time City Time Code
MON 16JUL DALLAS FT .
67 CHICAGO OHARE 5:00 PM WORTH 7:25PM K
4 b, Lee Suckow FF#: 9455726 PLT Economy Seat 22H Food For Purchase
American Airlines Edward Landon FF#: HNB7640 Economy Seat 22G Food For Purchase
DALLAS FT MON 16JUL . .
: 3203 WORTH 8:40 PM TYLER 9:30 PM K !
3 OPERATED BY AMERICAN EAGLE L i i c
Amatekn Rifdss CV-0UZi2g8lddd DOGUTISSTEs HD  EdRGh Ol 201 2683veA P agia F-bd’@éhd.s%
Edward Landon FF#: HNB7640 Economy Seat 8B Food For Purchase
TUE 17JUL DALLAS FT .
» 3320 TYLER 4:55 PM WORTH 5:50 PM G i
3 OPERATED BY AMERICAN EAGLE
American Airlines Lee Suckow FF#: 9455726 PLT Economy Seat 3A Food For Purchase
l Edward Landon FF#: HNB7640 Economy Seat 38 Food For Purchase
DALLAS FT TUE 17JUL .
Y 2372 WORTH 7:05 PM CHICAGO OHARE 9:20 PM G
i 0 Lee Suckow FF#: 9455726 PLT Economy Seat 20F Food For Purchase
American Airlines Edward Landon FF#: HNB7640 Economy Seat 20E Food For Purchase

gV

TICKET FARE- TICKET

PASSENGER NUMBER usp TAX TOTAL

l LEE SUCKOW__ 0012137476393 509.76 73.04 582.80
EDWARD LANDON 0012137476394 509.76 73.04 582.80
- \Ji Total:

Payment Type: Visa XXXXXXXXXXXX9671 $1165.60

You have purchased a NON-REFUNDABLE fare. The itinerary must be canceled before the ticketed departure time of the first unused coupon,
or the ticket has no value. If the fare allows changes, a fee may be assessed for changes and restrictions may apply.

Electronic tickets are NOT TRANSFERABLE. Tickets with nonrestrictive fares are valid for one year from original date of issue. if you have
questions regarding our refund policy, please visit www.aa.com/refunds.

To change your reservation, please call 1-800-433-7300 and refer to your record locator.

Check-in times will vary by departure location. In order to determine the time you need to check-in at the airport, please visit
www.aa.com/airportexpectations.

If you are traveling internationally, please ensure that you have the proper documentation. All necessary travel documents for the countries
being visited must be presented at airport check-in. Check with the consulate of these countries to determine the documents
required. Additional information can be found at International Travel.

A summary of Terms and Conditions of Travei is available by selecting the Conditions of Carriage button below.

Conditions Of | Speciat : Flight Status

Carriage | Assistance X Notification

([ Our —— R We kesow why you fly’
Lowest Fare AmericanAirlines’
Guarantee ooty at Ab.com Ad.com

§ PRWA!:'! . ;Thiisv ,e-‘majtgddre"ss

NRID: 4660484442310611145567400

7/25/2007
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Case 6:05-cv-00424-LED  Document 345  Filed 08/28/2007 Page 14 of 18
August 9, 2007

Ms. Evelyn Carter

Vinsor & Elking LLP

666 Fifth Avenue, 26th FL
New York, NY 101030040

Dear Evelyn,

Following are Tim Litle’s expenses refated to testifying at the AdvanceMe Trial in Tyler.
As you are aware, it was necessary to change his retiren flight to a later departure.

Adrfave - Martha's Vineyard / Tyler Roundirip | $1,637.20
New Ticket « Tyler / Boston 78140
New Ticket - Boston / Maitha's Vineyard.
Credit on unused portion of original ticket
Hyatt ~ Boston (return teip)

Total Expenses
Per vour request, Mr. Litle’s soclal m;uz:;ﬁ} mamiber is 378-40-8669,
If you require additional information, plesse do not hesitate 1o contact me.
Best regards,

b taine

Flaine Gerould

Attachments (receiptsd

Exhibit No. 2.5
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Ticket receipt for AdvanceMe Trial - Tyler Texas

Baoked ters
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Departury Dats: Sun 154007 Return Diste: Thi 10-dub 057
Expodia.com Hinaraty & 120240000002 Purchase Dute: 18Jun.07

“Tieket viatibers: 0057055420945
Traveler aid cost summary
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Ticket receipt for Return from Tyler

.Expedia.com

Bl s

Were suny, this booking did ol qualily for THankYou™ Points. ey Wiy neer
Leatumoie shoutow i eaf poinks foe fiture bookings -

ThankYou
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s Fient) to Bostan, MA (HOS-Logan fait
Sudul0? Redun Date: Thy Fedub gy

Expodincomlinerary # 120560478700 Purchsse Dute: 180007

{ey Back b ibrrary wge

ikt vumbars: 0017062417508
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Enjoy your flight! You have completed your purchase,

¢ Silfowiott i wine Bodking inbenation,
mampemamw%%wmmﬂ,wma :
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ASSURED

CIVIL PROCESS AGENCY

600 SABINE STREET, SUITE 100 i512) 477-2681

AUSTIN, TEXAS 78701 (PAX) 477-6526

September 18, 2006

5-03726

DAWN CRIDER
CaINSmMb-evELKENS,ED. L Pocument 345  Filed 08/28/2007 Page 18 of 18
2801 VIA FORTUNA
SUITE 100
AUSTIN, TX 78746

STATEMENT

ADVANCEME, INC.
\'

RAPIDPAY LLC, ET AL 6N AR O
108856

DEF/WIT:
IIM LITLE
LEE SUCKOW
—

TWO FEDERAL DEPO. SUBPOENAS: $ 170.00
ATTENDANCE FEES: 80.00
EXPEDITE FEE: 8000

TOTAL DUE: $ 330.00 ¢C,

INVOICE REFLECTS PROJECT FEES, NOT SERVICE COMPLETION.
PAYMENT IS DUE UPON RECEIPT.

Exhibit No. 2.6



